

Schedule XLV Form No.-134
BIHAR P.W.D.

(AWSESH)

1345

20417

DIVISION

31619

SUB-DIVISION

Bhola Mahiya Hariyan Banti

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sundera K's Singh

03rd On A/c Bill.

15

Sch XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
03 rd On A/c Bill.					
Name of work :- G.B.C to					
Bhaluwahiya Road					
se Bhaluwahiya.					
Hariym Basti					
Agency :- Surentra Kumar Singh					
Const ⁿ Pvt. Ltd.					
Agg No :- 27 SBD / 2024-25					
Package No :- MMASY (AWSESH) - NDB					
- BR RP2 - 574 - Raxaul					
Date of Agreement - 22/10/2024					
Date of completion -					

01.	Box-cutting of Right Hand				
	$2 \times 10 \times 15.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.60 = 18.75$				
	$2 \times 10.00 \times 15.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 18.75 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 10.00 \times 15.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 18.75 \text{ m}$				
	$2 \times 1.00 \times 5.00 \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 0.625 \text{ m}$				
					$T = 56.875$

~~Repeat~~ Details measurement:

02.	P/F of typical MMASY				
	informatory sign board with				
	logo as per word				
	specification and drawing - do etc				
Repeat	Logo identification board 1 No.				
02 No 8	Citizen information board 1 No.				
					$T = 02 \text{ No 8}$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/2) P/F of working pillars - do - do - E.I.					
Qty vide TMBP (11)					
(i) Working Benchmark pillars					
1.20KM @ Rs 5373.63/KM = Rs 6448=00					
(ii) Reference pillars -					
1.20KM @ Rs 2523.74/KM = Rs 3028=00					
(2/4) Clearing and Grubbing Road land - do - E.I.					
Qty vide TMBP (11)					
0.98Ha @ Rs 76926.08/Ha = Rs 36925=00					
(3/5) Dismantling of cement concrete pavements by mechanical means - do - E.I.					
Qty vide TMBP (21)					
4.23m ³ @ Rs 1808.54/m ³ = Rs 7650=00					
(4/6) Box cutting of Rigid Road - do - E.I.					
Qty vide TMBP (15)					
56.88m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ = Rs 5916=00					
(5/7.8) Constn of Embankment from borrow pit with obtained material - do - E.I.					
Qty vide TMBP (11) for 100m lead -					
1139.895m ³ @ Rs 176.30/m ³ = Rs 200863=00					
for 100m lead 421.605m ³ @ Rs 253.71/m ³ = Rs 109495=00					
Continuation of Rs 352425=00					
Ck Rs 370425=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					P/F Rs 270425=00
(6/9) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulders - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMBP (12)					
1341.00m ³ @ Rs 264.51/m ³ = Rs 354708=00					
(7/10) Providing GSA cr-I by well graded material - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMBP (12)					
608.13m ³ @ Rs 4593.41/m ³ = Rs 2793390=00					
(8/15) Providing Box cutting - do - F/U					
Qty vide TMBP (12)					
68.18m ³ @ Rs 4593.41/m ³ = Rs 313179=00					
(9/11.16) P/L/S and compacting Stone with app material WBM hr-III - do - E/I					
B.T. portion -					
211.23m ³ @ Rs 5817.35/m ³ = Rs 1228799=00					
P.C.C portion -					
127.96m ³ @ Rs 5817.35/m ³ = Rs 744388=00					
(10/27) P/F of typical RSMHSY intro. Sign board - do - E/I					
2.00Nos @ Rs 12419.87/each = Rs					
(11/17) Const ⁿ of CC pavement - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMBP (16)					
278.46m ³ @ Rs 10130.12/m ³ = Rs 2820833=00					
					C/P - Rs 8625722=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 8625722=00
Add @ 18% GST (+) Rs					1552630=00
Add 1% CB @ 14 (+) Rs					86257=00
Seigniorage fee Rs					122450=00
					Rx 10387059=00
Less @ 0.05% as per Act Rs					5197=00
					(-) Rx 10381865200
Less previous bill payment					(-) Rs 7003312=00
					Rx 3378553200
Rupesh Kumar					
01/08/2025					
J-E					

Continuation